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Anlage
Marienstr. hinter der Schule, 89604 Allimendingen

Sportwart/in
Hoffmann, Florian
T 0162-3255947 Florian.Hoffi@gmx.net

Jugendwart/in

Daferner, Simon
T 01704061939 Simon.Daferner@gmx.de
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Junioren U18 (4er) 1
MF: Frederic Méller

m 015756072288; fremo02033@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Moller, Frederic
Kienzle, Marius
Stohr, Vincent
Schick, Noah
Pokrivka, Jamie
Dick, Andreas
Dick, Jakob Karl
Lehmann, Jannik
Leichtle, Patrick
10 Reif, Marc
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10250168
10257392
10265066
10350045
10467008
10360373
10565387
10565307
10367092
10662937

LK DR Info
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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